
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Andre DE VEIRMAN
TROL
Circuit : H55
Distance : 5800m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 0:57:54 (9'59"/km)

11/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Wim VERVOORT 0:42:22
2. Stephan VIS 0:44:31
3. Stephan BERNHARD 0:45:41

1. 216 00:03:40 333m 11'01"/km
2. 217 00:00:40 00:04:20
3. 211 00:02:39 00:06:59 247m 10'44"/km
4. 219 00:00:38 00:07:37 76m 8'20"/km
5. 209 00:07:07 00:14:44 609m 11'41"/km
6. 173 00:05:46 00:20:30 670m 8'36"/km
7. 172 00:02:34 00:23:04 339m 7'34"/km
8. 170 00:02:15 00:25:19 238m 9'27"/km
9. 197 00:05:54 00:31:13 587m 10'03"/km

10. 200 00:02:43 00:33:56 256m 10'37"/km
11. 191 00:04:05 00:38:01 438m 9'19"/km
12. 190 00:02:10 00:40:11 226m 9'35"/km
13. 213 00:05:39 00:45:50 559m 10'06"/km
14. 212 00:00:47 00:46:37 74m 10'35"/km
15. 252 00:06:42 00:53:19 574m 11'40"/km
16. 250 00:02:08 00:55:27 255m 8'22"/km
17. 222 00:01:28 00:56:55 168m 8'44"/km
18. 255 00:00:24 00:57:19 85m 4'42"/km
19. 999 00:00:35 00:57:54 83m 7'02"/km
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